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Issuer Betsson AB

Holder
SEB Investment Management AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Group total holdings

7,301,001

2.51037

Published
22/03/2019 10:02
Contact
Inga Brutane
+46852229610

cuose onnr

~ Borsinformation

B class shares SE0011089259

7,207,950
7,207,950

Buy
20/03/2019
5 %

7,301,001
7,301,001
0

5.05283 %
2.51037 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

2.51037 %

2.51037 %

Number of underlying
shares:

7,301,001

7,301,001
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